Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE KITCHEN GALLEY
RQPF-750 Electrical Heater
RQPF&nbsp;electrical heater uses stainless&nbsp;steel fin and electric heater, is featured
with fast heating, high efficiency. even heat
elimination&nbsp;adjustable&nbsp;temperature&nbsp;etc.&nbsp;It is&nbsp;an&nbsp;idea...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category Marine Kitchen Galley
Standard EN
Material RQPF electrical heater uses
stainless steel fin and electric
heater, is ...
Weight / Size Model Rated voltage (V) Rated
Power (w) Size LxWxH(mm)
Weight (kg) RQPF-...
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
0.085849s
6/14/26, 5:00 AM RQPF-750 Electrical Heater - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Marine Kitchen Galley Model / SKU RQPF-750-Electrical-Heater
Standard EN Material RQPF electrical heater uses
stainless steel fin and electric
heater, is featured with fast
heating, high efficiency.
Weight / Size Model Rated voltage (V) Rated
Power (w) Size LxWxH(mm)
Weight (kg) RQPF-400 110 400
420x150x300 6 RQPF-750 220
750 450x150x360 10 RQPF-1000
380 1000 450x150x360 10 RQPF-
2000 440 2000 750x150x360 18
RQPF-2100 440 2100
750x150x360 18 RQPF-3000 440
3000 600x150x360 18
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
China RQPF-750 Electrical Heater:
RQPF electrical heater uses stainless steel fin and electric heater, is featured with fast heating, high efficiency. even
heat elimination adjustable temperature etc. It is an ideal product of heating house in winter, suitable for ships, hotels
and field vehicles.
Model Rated voltage
(V)
Rated Power
(w)
Size
LxWxH(mm)
Weight
(kg)
RQPF-400 110 400 420x150x300 6
RQPF-750 220 750 450x150x360 10
RQPF-1000 380 1000 450x150x360 10
RQPF-2000 440 2000 750x150x360 18
RQPF-2100 440 2100 750x150x360 18
RQPF-3000 440 3000 600x150x360 18
0.085849s
6/14/26, 5:00 AM RQPF-750 Electrical Heater - Datasheet